JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller A .? id t----,

Date: December 7, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire One Hundred Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty One Dollars & 

35/100 ($135,931.35) from the above account to: 

Bank name: American Chartered Bank 

ABA #: 071-925-046 

For the account of: Chicago Audio Video Design dba Sound X 

Account #: 1221374 

Reference: LSJ - 75% Deposit 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number.